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PALMARES

ﬁﬁAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
ECOLE DE TIR
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CARABINE - LORRAINE
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CLUBS

REMIREMONT
MANCIEULLES
BRIEY
THIONVILLE
VINCEY
NITTING
THAON
NEUVES-MAISONS
BITCHE
BAR LE DUC
PLOMBIERES LES BAINS
DIEUZE

n° CLUB

12.88.404
12.54.225
12.54.305
12.57.016
12.88.380
12.57.100
12.88.426
12.54.013
12.57.210
12.55.279
12.88.435
12.57.015

MQ

5489
539,8
536,5
518,4
491,5
490,1
364.,6
354,5

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

174
FINALES

1/8 FINALES
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